RESULTATLISTA

STORFORSLOPPET

Datum: 2006.02.18

Arrangor: Storfors Skidklubb

H8 0,8 km **utan tidtagning i alfaordning**

Plac Namn
Andreas Karlsson
Axel From
David Oberg
Erik Bergstrém
Filip Wikstrom
Jimmy Berglund
Johan Nystrém
Klas Karrman
Lucas Lindstréom
Martin Granberg
Martin Johansson
Melker Bengtsson
Niklas Karlsson
Oskar Holmgren
Robin Stromgvist
Staffan Westerlund
Tomas Lidstréom

D8 0,8 km **utan tidtagning i alfaordning**

Plac Namn
Elin Nystrém
Elin Risberg
Elvira Oberg
Julia Svensson
Linnea Svensson
Louise Roslin
Olivia Alm
Sofia Westin

H9 2,0km
Plac Namn
1 Elias Andersson
2 Edwin Backstrom
3 Nils Henriksson
4 Marcus Karlsson
5 André Holmgren
6 Olof Hellsten
7 Alex Burman Ingeberg

D9 2,0km
Plac Namn

1 Marie Axelsson
2 Mikaela Bengtsson
3 Johanna Engstrom
4 Jennifer Sj6lund
5 Vilma Landstrom
6 Ellen Johansson

Klubb
Norrfjardens IF
Rutviks SK
Hemmingsmark IF
Hemmingsmark IF
Hemmingsmark IF
Hemmingsmark IF
Storfors Skidklubb
Norrfjardens IF
Storfors Skidklubb
Stromnas GIF

Jokkmokks Skidklubb

Storfors Skidklubb
Hemmingsmark IF
Stromnas GIF

Storfors Skidklubb
Hemmingsmark IF
Storfors Skidklubb

Klubb

Storfors Skidklubb
Storfors Skidklubb
Hemmingsmark IF
Storfors Skidklubb
Storfors Skidklubb
Storfors Skidklubb
Stromnas GIF
Savast Ski Team

Klubb

Sunderby SK
Storfors Skidklubb
Sunderby SK
Norrfjardens IF
Strémnas GIF
Strémnas GIF
Norrfjardens IF

Klubb

Stromnas GIF
Storfors Skidklubb
Sunderby SK
Stromnas GIF
Stromnas GIF
Stromnas GIF

Tid

Tid

Tid

09.50
10.18
10.56
11.10
11.52
13.25
14.10

Tid

09.38
10.52
11.17
11.50
11.53
12.01

Diff

Diff

Diff

00.00
00.28
01.06
01.20
02.02
03.35
04.20

Diff

00.00
01.14
01.39
02.12
02.15
02.23



7 Kajsa Karrman Norrfjardens IF 13.10 03.32
H10 2,0km
Plac Namn Klubb Tid Diff
1 Anton Bjorkman Kalix SK 07.36  00.00
2 Dennis Viklund Hemmingsmark IF 08.45 01.09
3 Jesper Pettersson Stromnés GIF 09.01 01.25
4 Niclas 6berg Norrfjardens IF 09.05 01.29
5 Oscar Westin Savast Ski Team 09.13 01.37
6 Anton Englund Storfors Skidklubb 13.16 05.40
7 Marcus Boman Strémnas GIF 15.14 07.38
D10 2,0km
Plac Namn Klubb Tid Diff
1 Jenny Nordlund Norrfjardens IF 08.28 00.00
2 Tove Landstrom Strémnas GIF 09.11 00.43
3 Sandra Norlén Jokkmokks Skidklubb 09.47 01.19
4 Elin Berglund Hortlax SK 11.09 0241
5 Lisa Larsson Storfors Skidklubb 11.22 02.54
6 Emelie Granberg Strémnas GIF 14.15 05.47
H11 2,2km
Plac Namn Klubb Tid Diff
1 Tobias Karlsson Norrfjardens IF 08.36  00.00
2 Tobias Berglund Hemmingsmark IF 09.19 00.43
3 Pontus Widgren Strémnas GIF 09.20 00.44
4 Marius Burman Ingebe Norrfjardens IF 09.24 00.48
5 Mikael Bjornfot Bodens Skidklubb 09.42 01.06
6 Petter Andersson Storfors Skidklubb 11.24 02.48
7 Jesper Jonsson Norrfjardens IF 12.21 03.45
8 Anton Andersson Sunderby SK 12.41 04.05
D11 2,2km
Plac Namn Klubb Tid Diff
1 Anna Magnusson Hemmingsmark IF 09.08 00.00
2 Hanna Oberg Hemmingsmark IF 09.23 00.15
3 Elin Brannmark Alvsby IF 09.34 00.26
4 Emma Pakkala Savast Ski Team 09.52 00.44
5 Lisa H&aggstrém Kalix SK 09.55 00.47
6 Anna Sundberg Norrfjardens IF 10.41 01.33
7 Emma Eriksson Stromnas GIF 11.24 02.16
H12 2,2km
Plac Namn Klubb Tid Diff
1 Simon Oberg Kalix SK 07.50 00.00
2 Jacob Engstrom Sunderby SK 08.04 00.14
3 Jonas Pettersson Strémnas GIF 08.10 00.20
4 Alexander Knoll Kalix SK 08.12 00.22
5 Erik Axelsson Strémnas GIF 08.40 00.50
6 Niklas Marklund Strémnas GIF 08.49 00.59
7 Simon From Rutviks SK 09.13 01.23
8 Viktor Henriksson Sunderby SK 09.14 01.24
9 Johan Sandstrém Strémnas GIF 09.31 0141
10 Jesper Boman Strémnas GIF 09.33 01.43
11 Anton Astrém Bodens Skidklubb 09.42 01.52
12 Martin Oberg Hemmingsmark IF 10.36  02.46



D12 2,2km

Plac Namn

1 Sofia Henriksson
2 Emma Westerlund
3 Emmy Lundberg
4 Matilda Lidén

5 Josefin Ek

6 Erica Johansson
7 Linda Lundgren

H13 3,0km

Plac Namn

1 David Brodin

2 Mikael Edstrém

3 Eric Lundgvist

4 Jesper Lindgren
5 Jens Lindgren

6 Simon Sundberg

7 Leo Moller
D13 3,0km
Plac Namn

1 Clara Auland

2 Angelica Grundstrém

3 Pernilla Larsson
4 Lovisa Modig
5 Olivia Widgren

6 Elvira Edman Hoégling

H14 3,0km

Plac Namn

1 Karl Edenroth

2 Johan Haggstrém
3 Martin Bodin

4 Martin Bergstrom
5 Viktor Brannmark
6 Filip J6bnsson

7 Samuel Lindehag

Klubb

Storfors Skidklubb
Hemmingsmark IF
Stromnas GIF
Savast Ski Team
Kalix SK

Jokkmokks Skidklubb
Storfors Skidklubb

Klubb
Norrfjardens IF
Stromnas GIF
Byske Skidklubb
Byske Skidklubb
Byske Skidklubb
Luled Gjutarens IF
Storfors Skidklubb

Klubb

Sunderby SK
Hemmingsmark IF
Luled Gjutarens IF
Luled Gjutarens IF
Strémnas GIF
Bodens Skidklubb

Klubb
Stromnas GIF
Kalix SK
Sunderby SK
Strémnas GIF
Alvsby IF
Sunderby SK
Strémnas GIF

8 Christopher Kluwetascl Sunderby SK

9 Daniel Viklund
10 Jonas Lundberg

11 Sebastian Markstrom

12 Niklas Sandstrém
13 Robin Magnusson

D14 3,0km

Plac Namn

1 Maria Sundstréom
2 Linnea Nystrém
3 Julia Norlén

4 Stina Klasson

5 Jenny Renberg
6 Josefin Renberg

H15 4,0km

Hemmingsmark IF
Storfors Skidklubb
Strdmnas GIF
Strémnas GIF
Hemmingsmark IF

Klubb

Stromnas GIF
Kagedalens SK
Jokkmokks Skidklubb
Sunderby SK
Storfors Skidklubb
Storfors Skidklubb

Tid

07.55
08.12
08.49
08.58
09.18
09.33
12.06

Tid

10.19
10.26
10.58
11.00
11.45
12.24
12.37

Tid

10.47
11.03
11.04
11.19
13.17
13.19

Tid

08.41
08.56
09.01
09.02
09.05
09.18
09.42
10.00
10.18
10.19
10.41
11.10
11.21

Tid

09.46
10.14
10.26
10.34
11.58
12.38

Diff

00.00
00.17
00.54
01.03
01.23
01.38
04.11

Diff

00.00
00.07
00.39
00.41
01.26
02.05
02.18

Diff

00.00
00.16
00.17
00.32
02.30
02.32

Diff

00.00
00.15
00.20
00.21
00.24
00.37
01.01
01.19
01.37
01.38
02.00
02.29
02.40

Diff

00.00
00.28
00.40
00.48
02.12
02.52



Plac Namn
1 Viktor Aspviken
2 Daniel Modig
3 Joakim Persson
4 Fredrik Olsson
5 Anton Grundstrém
6 Daniel Gustavsson

D15 4,0km
Plac Namn
1 Emma Sjolander
2 Ingela Andersson
3 Frida Lundberg
4 Emma Lysholm

H16 4,0km
Plac Namn
1 Adrian Bergstrém
2 Henrik Forsberg
3 Jens Andersson

4 Alexander Sundstrom

5 Simon Lindehag
6 Erik Westerlund
7 Nicklas Lundberg

8 Dennis Kitti
D16 4,0km
Plac Namn

1 Josefin Halvarsson
2 Sara Lysholm
3 Emma Haggstrom

H17-18
Plac Namn
1 Jonas Lysholm
2 Niclas Jonsson
3 Peter Lundbaeck
4 Tom Andersson
5 Fredrik Bodén

8,0 km

D 17-18

Plac Namn
1 Kristina Nordebo

2 Sandra Knoll

4,0 km

H19-20 8,0km
Plac Namn
1 Mats Andersson
2 David Hedlund
3 Daniel Nordebo
4 Andreas Hancke

D19-20 4,0km
Plac Namn
1 Emma Lundbaeck
2 Katarina Moberg

Klubb

Bergnasets AIK
Bergnasets AIK
Stromnés GIF
Savast Ski Team
Hemmingsmark IF
Kalix SK

Klubb

Stromnas GIF
IFK Arvidsjaur
Stromnas GIF
Bodens Skidklubb

Klubb

Stromnas GIF
Bodens Skidklubb
Kalix SK
Stromnas GIF
Stromnas GIF
Hemmingsmark IF
Storfors Skidklubb
Kalix SK

Klubb

Bodens Skidklubb
Bodens Skidklubb
Kalix SK

Klubb

Bodens Skidklubb
Antnas BK
Bergnasets AIK
Vidsels IK
Storfors Skidklubb

Klubb
Alvsby IF
Kalix SK

Klubb

Gellivare Skidallians
Stromnas GIF
Alvsby IF

Stromnas GIF

Klubb
Bergnéasets AIK
Gellivare Skidallians

Tid

12.16
12.30
12.42
12.54
15.18
17.02

Tid

13.29
13.48
15.10
16.49

Tid

11.54
12.30
12.36
12.58
13.04
13.06
13.36
13.55

Tid

14.20
15.24
15.54

Tid

22.48
23.06
23.21
25.48
30.03

Tid
13.20
14.08

Tid

21.35
21.42
22.13
23.50

Tid
12.19
13.55

Diff

00.00
00.14
00.26
00.38
03.02
04.46

Diff

00.00
00.19
01.41
03.20

Diff

00.00
00.36
00.42
01.04
01.10
01.12
01.42
02.01

Diff

00.00
01.04
01.34

Diff

00.00
00.18
00.33
03.00
07.15

Diff
00.00
00.48

Diff

00.00
00.07
00.38
02.15

Diff
00.00
01.36



Marie Eriksson Alvsby IF 13.55 01.36



